
Violin

12

Romance
(for	Joan,	circa	1986)

24

OP

54

42

63

75

84

91

96





      




 




 
 


 


  
  

   

   

   
  

           

 
  

   
   

  
   

 


    





 


 
 


 




 
  






























   

 
  
   




   
     

   
  

  
   









 





 







 



 
 

   


  






 
 







   
   

 
   

   
 

  
  

   
   

 

















 












34   

 7








 







 



  



 

 

 









 



 





 


	=90

	=	100

	=	90

decresc

cresc cresc

poco	rit. Poco	piu	mosso cresc

rit	..... A	tempo

cresc

Tempo	primo

decresc	al	fine

 



   


   









 















 



 
O.Penrose



103     
  

  
 

	=	80  
 

2 O.Penrose


